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Individual Best Times (All Time)

Maximiliaan Hoogers - (546005) - Windsor SC - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts  Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level
2:32.67 487 H 05/11/16  ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2016 Portsmouth Windsor 2
2:32.79 486 F 12/03/16 Maxwell March L3 Meet Aylesbury Windsor 3
2:32.86 485 F 16/12/17 Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet 2017 Hillingdon Windsor 3
2:34.65 469 H 19/06/16  Windsor Club Championships Windsor Windsor 4
2:35.09 465 H 28/01/17 Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships Maidenhead Windsor 2
2:36.85 449 F 10/07/16  Guildford City July L3 Open Meet Guildford Windsor 3
2:37.27 446 H 17/01/16 Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships Maidenhead Windsor 2
2:37.45 444 H 15/10/16 Rushmoor Royals Autumn Open Meet 2016 Aldershot Windsor 2
2:37.50 444 H 23/09/18 Windsor Club Championships 2018 Magnet LC Windsor 4
2:38.08 439 H 06/12/15 Windsor Open Meet Maidenhead 3
2:39.51 427 H 17/10/15 Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet Aldershot 2
2:42.82 401 H 24/09/17  Windsor L4 Club Championships 2017 Maidenhead Windsor 4
2:51.05 346 F 13/04/14  Guildford City SC Regional Qualifier Guildford Windsor 3
2:53.74 330 F 14/03/15  Maxwell Swim Club March L3 Meet Aylesbury Windsor 3
2:58.34 305 H 23/11/14 Windsor Club Championships Windsor 4
2:59.39 300 H 20/01/13  Windsor Level 2 Licensed Meet Maidenhead Windsor 2
3:01.67 289 H 10/03/13 Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire CC Maidenhead Windsor 2
3:02.69 284 H 22/01/12 Windsor Level 2 Open Meet Maidenhead Windsor 2
3:04.81 274 H 18/01/15 Windsor Level 2 Open Meet Maidenhead 2
3:05.31 272 H 24/1113 Windsor Club Championships Windsor Windsor 4
3:06.63 266 H 14/05/11 Hatfield UK Challenge 2011 Hatfield Windsor 2
3:06.75 266 H 26/02/12 Berkshire & South Bucks County Championshi Maidenhead Windsor 2
3:09.69 254 F 05/11/11 City of Norwich The Big Bang 2011 Norwich Windsor 2
3:09.78 253 H 23/04/11 Reading Easter Open Swim Meet 2011 Reading Windsor 2
3:11.35 247 H 13/03/11 Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs Maidenhead Windsor 2
3:13.44 239 H 27/10/11 Windsor Club Championships Windsor & Maidenhead Windsor 4

n.44 PO Anc ANIN4 144 ABiadamu | avenl A Aame Mans AMmidacbaand A Badaan n

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



0.14.00

3:29.38

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:37.50
2:32.86
2:42.82
2:35.09
2:32.67
2:37.45
2:36.85
2:34.65
2:32.79
2:37.27
2:38.08
2:39.51
2:53.74
3:04.81
2:58.34
2:51.05
3:05.31
3:01.67
2:59.39
3:06.75
3:02.69
3:09.69
3:13.44
3:06.63
3:09.78
3:11.35
3:14.68

3:29.38

Copyright 2024

£90

189

WA Pts

444
485
401

444
449
469
486
446
439
427
330
274
305
346
272
289
300
266
284

239
266
253
247
235
189

Round

m I T T m I @M I I I I m I

m I I

r r T T T mMm I T I I T

<o /AVAVEN]

20/11/10

Date

23/09/18
16/12/17
24/09/17
28/01/17
05/11/16
15/10/16
10/07/16
19/06/16
12/03/16
17/01/16
06/12/15
17/10/15
14/03/15
18/01/15
23/11/14
13/04/14
24/11113
10/03/13
20/01/13
26/02/12
22/01/12
05/11/11
27/10/11
14/05/11
23/04/11
13/03/11
23/01/11
20/11/10

VVIHIUSUI LEVEI £ UPEITT IVIEEL

Boldmere Open Meet

Meet

Windsor Club Championships 2018
Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet 2017

Windsor L4 Club Championships 2017

Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships

ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2016

Rushmoor Royals Autumn Open Meet 2016
Guildford City July L3 Open Meet
Windsor Club Championships

Maxwell March L3 Meet

Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships

Windsor Open Meet

Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet
Maxwell Swim Club March L3 Meet

Windsor Level 2 Open Meet

Windsor Club Championships

Guildford City SC Regional Qualifier

Windsor Club Championships

Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire CC
Windsor Level 2 Licensed Meet

Berkshire & South Bucks County Championshi
Windsor Level 2 Open Meet

City of Norwich The Big Bang 2011

Windsor Club Championships

Hatfield UK Challenge 2011

Reading Easter Open Swim Meet 2011
Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs
Windsor Level 2 Open Meet

Boldmere Open Meet
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Venue

Magnet LC
Hillingdon
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Portsmouth
Aldershot
Guildford
Windsor
Aylesbury
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Aldershot
Aylesbury
Maidenhead
Windsor
Guildford
Windsor
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Maidenhead

Norwich

Windsor & Maidenhead

Hatfield
Reading
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
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Windsor 2

Club Swam Under Level

Windsor 4
Windsor 3
Windsor 4
Windsor 2
Windsor 2
Windsor 2
Windsor 3
Windsor 4
Windsor 3
Windsor 2

3

2
Windsor 3

2

4
Windsor 3
Windsor 4
Windsor 2
Windsor 2
Windsor 2
Windsor 2
Windsor 2
Windsor 4
Windsor 2
Windsor 2
Windsor 2
Windsor 2
Windsor 2
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