Individual Best Times (All Time)

Maximiliaan Hoogers - (546005) - Windsor SC - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:32.67	487	Н	05/11/16	ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2016	Portsmouth	Windsor	2
2:32.79	486	F	12/03/16	Maxwell March L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Windsor	3
2:32.86	485	F	16/12/17	Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet 2017	Hillingdon	Windsor	3
2:34.65	469	Н	19/06/16	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor	Windsor	4
2:35.09	465	Н	28/01/17	Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships	Maidenhead	Windsor	2
2:36.85	449	F	10/07/16	Guildford City July L3 Open Meet	Guildford	Windsor	3
2:37.27	446	Н	17/01/16	Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships	Maidenhead	Windsor	2
2:37.45	444	Н	15/10/16	Rushmoor Royals Autumn Open Meet 2016	Aldershot	Windsor	2
2:37.50	444	Н	23/09/18	Windsor Club Championships 2018	Magnet LC	Windsor	4
2:38.08	439	Н	06/12/15	Windsor Open Meet	Maidenhead		3
2:39.51	427	Н	17/10/15	Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet	Aldershot		2
2:42.82	401	Н	24/09/17	Windsor L4 Club Championships 2017	Maidenhead	Windsor	4
2:51.05	346	F	13/04/14	Guildford City SC Regional Qualifier	Guildford	Windsor	3
2:53.74	330	F	14/03/15	Maxwell Swim Club March L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Windsor	3
2:58.34	305	Н	23/11/14	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor		4
2:59.39	300	Н	20/01/13	Windsor Level 2 Licensed Meet	Maidenhead	Windsor	2
3:01.67	289	Н	10/03/13	Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire CC	Maidenhead	Windsor	2
3:02.69	284	Н	22/01/12	Windsor Level 2 Open Meet	Maidenhead	Windsor	2
3:04.81	274	Н	18/01/15	Windsor Level 2 Open Meet	Maidenhead		2
3:05.31	272	Н	24/11/13	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor	Windsor	4
3:06.63	266	Н	14/05/11	Hatfield UK Challenge 2011	Hatfield	Windsor	2
3:06.75	266	Н	26/02/12	Berkshire & South Bucks County Championshi	Maidenhead	Windsor	2
3:09.69	254	F	05/11/11	City of Norwich The Big Bang 2011	Norwich	Windsor	2
3:09.78	253	Н	23/04/11	Reading Easter Open Swim Meet 2011	Reading	Windsor	2
3:11.35	247	Н	13/03/11	Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs	Maidenhead	Windsor	2
3:13.44	239	Н	27/10/11	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor & Maidenhead	Windsor	4
right 202	4	ш	00/04/44	Mindor Lavel 2 Open Most	Maidanhaad	Powered By SPOR	TSYSTE

Swims in Date Order

۷۵۵

189

3.14.00

3:29.38

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:37.50	444	Н	23/09/18	Windsor Club Championships 2018	Magnet LC	Windsor	4
2:32.86	485	F	16/12/17	Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet 2017	Hillingdon	Windsor	3
2:42.82	401	Н	24/09/17	Windsor L4 Club Championships 2017	Maidenhead	Windsor	4
2:35.09	465	Н	28/01/17	Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships	Maidenhead	Windsor	2
2:32.67	487	Н	05/11/16	ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2016	Portsmouth	Windsor	2
2:37.45	444	Н	15/10/16	Rushmoor Royals Autumn Open Meet 2016	Aldershot	Windsor	2
2:36.85	449	F	10/07/16	Guildford City July L3 Open Meet	Guildford	Windsor	3
2:34.65	469	Н	19/06/16	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor	Windsor	4
2:32.79	486	F	12/03/16	Maxwell March L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Windsor	3
2:37.27	446	Н	17/01/16	Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships	Maidenhead	Windsor	2
2:38.08	439	Н	06/12/15	Windsor Open Meet	Maidenhead		3
2:39.51	427	Н	17/10/15	Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet	Aldershot		2
2:53.74	330	F	14/03/15	Maxwell Swim Club March L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Windsor	3
3:04.81	274	Н	18/01/15	Windsor Level 2 Open Meet	Maidenhead		2
2:58.34	305	Н	23/11/14	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor		4
2:51.05	346	F	13/04/14	Guildford City SC Regional Qualifier	Guildford	Windsor	3
3:05.31	272	Н	24/11/13	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor	Windsor	4
3:01.67	289	Н	10/03/13	Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire CC	Maidenhead	Windsor	2
2:59.39	300	Н	20/01/13	Windsor Level 2 Licensed Meet	Maidenhead	Windsor	2
3:06.75	266	Н	26/02/12	Berkshire & South Bucks County Championshi	Maidenhead	Windsor	2
3:02.69	284	Н	22/01/12	Windsor Level 2 Open Meet	Maidenhead	Windsor	2
3:09.69	254	F	05/11/11	City of Norwich The Big Bang 2011	Norwich	Windsor	2
3:13.44	239	Н	27/10/11	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor & Maidenhead	Windsor	4
3:06.63	266	Н	14/05/11	Hatfield UK Challenge 2011	Hatfield	Windsor	2
3:09.78	253	Н	23/04/11	Reading Easter Open Swim Meet 2011	Reading	Windsor	2
3:11.35	247	Н	13/03/11	Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs	Maidenhead	Windsor	2
3:14.68	235	Н	23/01/11	Windsor Level 2 Open Meet	Maidenhead	Windsor	2
3:29.38	189		20/11/10	Boldmere Open Meet	Birmingham	Windsor	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS